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Entrees Half
Chicken & Pasta (many varieties) $60
Pasta Marinara $30
Pasta Vodka $40
Breaded Chicken Cutlets 8/16 $50
Meatballs 24/48 $45
Sausage or Hot Dogs & Peppers $50
Chicken Marsala/ Francaise 8/16 $65
Chicken Parmesan 8/16 $65
Cheese /Vegetable Lasagna $45
Meatball/Sausage Lasagna $65
Eggplant Parmesan $45
Stuffed Shells $35
Homemade Mac & Cheese $45
Baked Ziti $45
Pasta & Ceci $35
Pasta & Broccoli $45
Pulled Pork $70

Marinated Steak Tips Inquire

Baked Ham Inquire
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$120
$60
$80
$100
$90
$100
$130

$130

$90
$70
$90
$90
$70
$90
$140
Within

Within

**Half pans generally serve 8-12 people, full pans
generally serve 16-20 people, depending on the dish.
Please consult our staff for quantity concerns. **

All prices subject to applicable sales tax.

Prices are subject to change.

401-596-8700

Hours:

105 Franklin Street Westerly, Rl 02891

JoycesEverydayGourmet.com

Monday - Friday 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Saturday 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Vegetables & Sides
Assorted Roasted Veggies

Sautéed Green Beans
Potatoes Au Gratin
Scalloped Potatoes
Roasted Root Veggies

Risotto (many varieties)

Salads

Pasta Amelia

Quinoa Salad

Lemon Orzo

Asian ColeSlaw

Traditional or Italian Potato Salad
Tomato & Cucumber

Tomato Mozzarella
Garden/Caesar Salad

Chopped/Steak Salad

Platters & Trays

Focaccia - 10 Sandwiches - $120
Stromboli - Many Varieties - $45
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$55
$40
$50
$50
$55
$55

Bowl

$35

$45
$35
$35
$35
$35
$45
$25
$35
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$80
$100
$100
$110
$110

Y2 Pan

$50

$65
$50
$50
$50
$50
$60
$35
$50

Sheet Pizza - Many Varieties - 24 pieces - $25
Wraps - Many Varieties - 10 Sandwiches - $100
Hummus/Salsa - with Pita Chips - $40

Bruschetta - with Garlic Toast - $30
Cookies, Brownies, Twists - 40 pieces - $40

Mini Cannoli, Eclair & Cream Puff - 30 pieces - $40



