

105 Franklin Street Westerly, RI 02891 401-596-8700 JoycesEverydayGourmet.com

Hours: Monday - Friday 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. Saturday 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.

<u>Entrees</u>	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>			
Chicken & Pasta (many varieties)	\$60	\$120	<u>Vegetables &amp; Sides</u>	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Pasta Marinara	\$30	\$60	Assorted Roasted Veggies	\$55	\$110
Pasta Vodka	\$40	\$80	Sautéed Green Beans	\$40	\$80
Breaded Chicken Cutlets 8/16	\$50	\$100	Potatoes Au Gratin	\$50	\$100
Meatballs 24/48	\$45	\$90	Scalloped Potatoes	\$50	\$100
Sausage or Hot Dogs & Peppers	\$50	\$100	Roasted Root Veggies	\$55	\$110
Chicken Marsala/ Francaise 8/16	\$65	\$130	Risotto (many varieties)	\$55	\$110
Chicken Parmesan 8/16	\$65	\$130			
Cheese /Vegetable Lasagna	\$45		Oalada	Daniel	1/ <b>D</b> ava
Meatball/Sausage Lasagna	\$65		<u>Salads</u>	Bowl	½ Pan
Eggplant Parmesan	\$45	\$90	Pasta Amelia	\$35	\$50
Stuffed Shells	\$35	\$70	Quinoa Salad	\$45	\$65
Homemade Mac & Cheese	\$45	\$90	Lemon Orzo	\$35	\$50
Baked Ziti	\$45	\$90	Asian ColeSlaw	\$35	\$50
Pasta & Ceci	\$35	\$70	Traditional or Italian Potato Salad	\$35	\$50
Pasta & Broccoli	\$45	\$90	Tomato & Cucumber	\$35	\$50
Pulled Pork	\$70	\$140	Tomato Mozzarella	\$45	\$60
Marinated Steak Tips	Inquire	Within	Garden/Caesar Salad	\$25	\$35
Baked Ham	Inquire	Within	Chopped/Steak Salad	\$35	\$50

## \*\*Half pans generally serve 8-12 people, full pans generally serve 16-20 people, depending on the dish. Please consult our staff for quantity concerns. \*\*

All prices subject to applicable sales tax.

Prices are subject to change.

## Platters & Trays

Focaccia - 10 Sandwiches - \$120 Stromboli - Many Varieties - \$45

Sheet Pizza - Many Varieties - 24 pieces - \$25

Wraps - Many Varieties - 10 Sandwiches - \$100

Hummus/Salsa - with Pita Chips - \$40

Bruschetta - with Garlic Toast - \$30

Cookies, Brownies, Twists - 40 pieces - \$40

Mini Cannoli, Éclair & Cream Puff - 30 pieces - \$40